
REV-V3-02-20

85"
2159 mm

57"
1448 mm

41"
1041 mm

76-1/4"
1937 mm

40"
1016 mm

29-3/4"
755 mm

81-1/2"
2070 mm

16-1/2"
419 mm

5"
127 mm

18"
457 mm

44"
1118 mm

48"
1220 mm

9"
229 mm

21"
533 mm 15-1/2"

395 mm
33-1/2"
851 mm

4-1/8"
105 mm

4” LED LIGHT
CUTOUT

3-1/4"
83 mm

DRAIN
CUTOUT

APPROVAL

Engineering Firm

Engineer Signature Approval

Customer Signature of Approval

Date

DRAWING SUBJECT TO ENGINEERS APPROVAL
Every effort has been made to offer the most current, correct, and clearly expressed 
information possible. Nevertheless, inadvertent errors in information may occur. 
Longevity Acrylics Inc. disclaims any responsibility for errors and accuracy of the 
information that may be contained in its documents or web pages. Longevity Acrylics 
Inc. makes no warranties or representations whatsoever regarding the quality, content, 
completeness, suitability, adequacy, sequence, accuracy or timeliness of such information 
and data.
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Drawing by Scale DWG No.

Date Revision

ACRYLIC

ALLIANCE 2248 / LANDMARK 2243

IAN MCLEAN NTS

One piece dimensions shown. For two and three piece shower and 
tubshower bathware units allow an extra 1-1/2” to the depth of the unit for 
the joint assembly.

A : 26” 660 mm

B : 46” 1168 mm

C : 13” 330 mm

C

B
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1-1/2" 38 mm

Compliance Certifications meet or exceed the following specifications:
	- CAN/ULC - S102.2 - M88 Flame Spread FRP laminate rating
	- B45.5-11/IAPMO Z124-2011


